
Linie

Konzessionsinhaber

Fahrtnummer
Verkehrshinweise

Eberswalde, Busbahnhof C
Eberswalde, Schöpfurter Straße
Eberswalde, Drehnitzstraße
Eberswalde, Wildparkstraße
Eberswalde, Zoo
Eberswalde, Forßmann-Krankenhaus
Eberswalde, Schwärzetal
Eberswalde, Raumerstraße
Eberswalde, Weinbergstraße
Eberswalde, Friedrich-Ebert-Straße
Eberswalde, Am Markt
Eberswalde, Robert-Koch-Straße
Eberswalde, Ackerstraße
Eberswalde, Gropius-Krankenhaus

C ab

an

865

BBG mbH

1

05:17
05:19
05:22
05:23
05:26
05:27
05:28
05:30
05:33
05:34
05:35
05:37
05:38
05:40

865

BBG mbH

3

06:17
06:19
06:22
06:23
06:26
06:27
06:28
06:30
06:33
06:34
06:35
06:37
06:38
06:40

865

BBG mbH

5

07:17
07:19
07:21
07:22
07:25
07:26
07:27
07:29
07:32
07:34
07:35
07:37
07:38
07:40

865

BBG mbH

7

08:17
08:19
08:21
08:22
08:25
08:26
08:27
08:29
08:32
08:34
08:35
08:37
08:38
08:40

865

BBG mbH

9

09:17
09:19
09:22
09:23
09:26
09:27
09:28
09:30
09:33
09:34
09:35
09:37
09:38
09:40

865

BBG mbH

11

10:17
10:19
10:22
10:23
10:26
10:27
10:28
10:30
10:33
10:34
10:35
10:37
10:38
10:40

865

BBG mbH

13

11:17
11:19
11:22
11:23
11:26
11:27
11:28
11:30
11:33
11:34
11:35
11:37
11:38
11:40

865

BBG mbH

15

12:17
12:19
12:22
12:23
12:26
12:27
12:28
12:30
12:33
12:34
12:35
12:37
12:38
12:40

865

BBG mbH

17

13:17
13:19
13:22
13:23
13:26
13:27
13:28
13:30
13:33
13:34
13:35
13:37
13:38
13:40

865

BBG mbH

19

14:17
14:19
14:21
14:22
14:25
14:26
14:27
14:29
14:32
14:34
14:35
14:37
14:38
14:40

865

BBG mbH

21

15:17
15:19
15:21
15:22
15:25
15:26
15:27
15:29
15:32
15:34
15:35
15:37
15:38
15:40

865

BBG mbH

23

16:17
16:19
16:21
16:22
16:25
16:26
16:27
16:29
16:32
16:34
16:35
16:37
16:38
16:40

865

BBG mbH

25

17:17
17:19
17:22
17:23
17:26
17:27
17:28
17:30
17:33
17:34
17:35
17:37
17:38
17:40

865

BBG mbH

27

18:17
18:19
18:22
18:23
18:26
18:27
18:28
18:30
18:33
18:34
18:35
18:37
18:38
18:40

865

BBG mbH

29

19:17
19:19
19:22
19:23
19:26
19:27
19:28
19:30
19:33
19:34
19:35
19:37
19:38
19:40

865

BBG mbH

31

20:17
20:19
20:22
20:23
20:26
20:27
20:28
20:30
20:33
20:34
20:35
20:37
20:38
20:40

 Montag - Freitag

Linie

Konzessionsinhaber

Fahrtnummer
Verkehrshinweise

Eberswalde, Busbahnhof C
Eberswalde, Schöpfurter Straße
Eberswalde, Drehnitzstraße
Eberswalde, Wildparkstraße
Eberswalde, Zoo
Eberswalde, Forßmann-Krankenhaus
Eberswalde, Schwärzetal
Eberswalde, Raumerstraße
Eberswalde, Weinbergstraße
Eberswalde, Friedrich-Ebert-Straße
Eberswalde, Am Markt
Eberswalde, Robert-Koch-Straße
Eberswalde, Ackerstraße
Eberswalde, Gropius-Krankenhaus

C ab

an

865

BBG mbH

101

08:17
08:19
08:22
08:23
08:26
08:27
08:28
08:30
08:33
08:34
08:35
08:37
08:38
08:40

865

BBG mbH

103

09:17
09:19
09:22
09:23
09:26
09:27
09:28
09:30
09:33
09:34
09:35
09:37
09:38
09:40

865

BBG mbH

105

10:17
10:19
10:22
10:23
10:26
10:27
10:28
10:30
10:33
10:34
10:35
10:37
10:38
10:40

865

BBG mbH

107

11:17
11:19
11:22
11:23
11:26
11:27
11:28
11:30
11:33
11:34
11:35
11:37
11:38
11:40

865

BBG mbH

109

12:17
12:19
12:22
12:23
12:26
12:27
12:28
12:30
12:33
12:34
12:35
12:37
12:38
12:40

865

BBG mbH

111

13:17
13:19
13:22
13:23
13:26
13:27
13:28
13:30
13:33
13:34
13:35
13:37
13:38
13:40

865

BBG mbH

113

14:17
14:19
14:22
14:23
14:26
14:27
14:28
14:30
14:33
14:34
14:35
14:37
14:38
14:40

865

BBG mbH

115

15:17
15:19
15:22
15:23
15:26
15:27
15:28
15:30
15:33
15:34
15:35
15:37
15:38
15:40

865

BBG mbH

117

16:17
16:19
16:22
16:23
16:26
16:27
16:28
16:30
16:33
16:34
16:35
16:37
16:38
16:40

865

BBG mbH

119

17:17
17:19
17:22
17:23
17:26
17:27
17:28
17:30
17:33
17:34
17:35
17:37
17:38
17:40

865

BBG mbH

121

18:17
18:19
18:21
18:22
18:25
18:26
18:27
18:29
18:32
18:34
18:35
18:37
18:38
18:40

865

BBG mbH

123

19:27
19:29
19:32
19:33
19:36

 Samstag

Linie

Konzessionsinhaber

Fahrtnummer
Verkehrshinweise

Eberswalde, Busbahnhof C
Eberswalde, Schöpfurter Straße
Eberswalde, Drehnitzstraße
Eberswalde, Wildparkstraße
Eberswalde, Zoo
Eberswalde, Forßmann-Krankenhaus
Eberswalde, Schwärzetal
Eberswalde, Raumerstraße
Eberswalde, Weinbergstraße
Eberswalde, Friedrich-Ebert-Straße
Eberswalde, Am Markt
Eberswalde, Robert-Koch-Straße
Eberswalde, Ackerstraße
Eberswalde, Gropius-Krankenhaus

C ab

an

865

BBG mbH

101

08:17
08:19
08:22
08:23
08:26
08:27
08:28
08:30
08:33
08:34
08:35
08:37
08:38
08:40

865

BBG mbH

103

09:17
09:19
09:22
09:23
09:26
09:27
09:28
09:30
09:33
09:34
09:35
09:37
09:38
09:40

865

BBG mbH

105

10:17
10:19
10:22
10:23
10:26
10:27
10:28
10:30
10:33
10:34
10:35
10:37
10:38
10:40

865

BBG mbH

107

11:17
11:19
11:22
11:23
11:26
11:27
11:28
11:30
11:33
11:34
11:35
11:37
11:38
11:40

865

BBG mbH

109

12:17
12:19
12:22
12:23
12:26
12:27
12:28
12:30
12:33
12:34
12:35
12:37
12:38
12:40

865

BBG mbH

111

13:17
13:19
13:22
13:23
13:26
13:27
13:28
13:30
13:33
13:34
13:35
13:37
13:38
13:40

865

BBG mbH

113

14:17
14:19
14:22
14:23
14:26
14:27
14:28
14:30
14:33
14:34
14:35
14:37
14:38
14:40

865

BBG mbH

115

15:17
15:19
15:22
15:23
15:26
15:27
15:28
15:30
15:33
15:34
15:35
15:37
15:38
15:40

865

BBG mbH

117

16:17
16:19
16:22
16:23
16:26
16:27
16:28
16:30
16:33
16:34
16:35
16:37
16:38
16:40

865

BBG mbH

119

17:17
17:19
17:22
17:23
17:26
17:27
17:28
17:30
17:33
17:34
17:35
17:37
17:38
17:40

865

BBG mbH

121

18:17
18:19
18:21
18:22
18:25
18:26
18:27
18:29
18:32
18:34
18:35
18:37
18:38
18:40

865

BBG mbH

123

19:27
19:29
19:32
19:33
19:36

 Sonn- und Feiertag

865

865 Bahnhof > Westend > Zoo > Markt > Gropius-Krankenhaus

BBG Gültig ab 14.12.2025



Linie

Konzessionsinhaber

Fahrtnummer
Verkehrshinweise

Eberswalde, Gropius-Krankenhaus
Eberswalde, Ackerstraße
Eberswalde, Leibnizviertel
Eberswalde, Am Markt
Eberswalde, Friedrich-Ebert-Straße
Eberswalde, Sandbergstraße
Eberswalde, Raumerstraße
Eberswalde, Schwärzetal
Eberswalde, Forßmann-Krankenhaus
Eberswalde, Zoo
Eberswalde, Wildparkstraße
Eberswalde, Drehnitzstraße
Eberswalde, Schöpfurter Straße
Eberswalde, Busbahnhof Ankunft A

ab

an

865

BBG mbH

2

05:41
05:43
05:44
05:47
05:48
05:49
05:51
05:52
05:53
05:54
05:57
05:58
06:00
06:02

865

BBG mbH

4

06:41
06:44
06:45
06:48
06:49
06:50
06:53
06:54
06:55
06:56
06:59
07:01
07:03
07:05

865

BBG mbH

6

07:41
07:44
07:45
07:48
07:49
07:50
07:53
07:54
07:55
07:56
07:59
08:01
08:03
08:05

865

BBG mbH

8

08:41
08:44
08:45
08:48
08:49
08:50
08:53
08:54
08:55
08:56
08:59
09:01
09:03
09:05

865

BBG mbH

10

09:41
09:44
09:45
09:48
09:49
09:50
09:53
09:54
09:55
09:56
09:59
10:01
10:03
10:05

865

BBG mbH

12

10:41
10:44
10:45
10:48
10:49
10:50
10:53
10:54
10:55
10:56
10:59
11:01
11:03
11:05

865

BBG mbH

14

11:41
11:44
11:45
11:48
11:49
11:50
11:53
11:54
11:55
11:56
11:59
12:01
12:03
12:05

865

BBG mbH

16

12:41
12:44
12:45
12:48
12:49
12:50
12:53
12:54
12:55
12:56
12:59
13:01
13:03
13:05

865

BBG mbH

18

13:41
13:44
13:45
13:48
13:49
13:50
13:53
13:54
13:55
13:56
13:59
14:01
14:03
14:05

865

BBG mbH

20

14:41
14:44
14:45
14:48
14:49
14:50
14:53
14:54
14:55
14:56
14:59
15:01
15:03
15:05

865

BBG mbH

22

15:41
15:44
15:45
15:48
15:49
15:50
15:53
15:54
15:55
15:56
15:59
16:01
16:03
16:05

865

BBG mbH

24

16:41
16:44
16:45
16:48
16:49
16:50
16:53
16:54
16:55
16:56
16:59
17:01
17:03
17:05

865

BBG mbH

26

17:41
17:44
17:45
17:48
17:49
17:50
17:53
17:54
17:55
17:56
17:59
18:01
18:03
18:05

865

BBG mbH

28

18:41
18:43
18:44
18:47
18:48
18:49
18:51
18:52
18:53
18:54
18:57
18:58
19:00
19:02

865

BBG mbH

30

19:41
19:43
19:44
19:47
19:48
19:49
19:51
19:52
19:53
19:54
19:57
19:58
20:00
20:02

865

BBG mbH

32

20:41
20:43
20:44
20:47
20:48
20:49
20:51
20:52
20:53
20:54
20:57
20:58
21:00
21:02

 Montag - Freitag

Linie

Konzessionsinhaber

Fahrtnummer
Verkehrshinweise

Eberswalde, Gropius-Krankenhaus
Eberswalde, Ackerstraße
Eberswalde, Leibnizviertel
Eberswalde, Am Markt
Eberswalde, Friedrich-Ebert-Straße
Eberswalde, Sandbergstraße
Eberswalde, Raumerstraße
Eberswalde, Schwärzetal
Eberswalde, Forßmann-Krankenhaus
Eberswalde, Zoo
Eberswalde, Wildparkstraße
Eberswalde, Drehnitzstraße
Eberswalde, Schöpfurter Straße
Eberswalde, Busbahnhof Ankunft A

ab

an

865

BBG mbH

102

08:41
08:44
08:45
08:48
08:49
08:50
08:53
08:54
08:55
08:56
08:59
09:01
09:03
09:05

865

BBG mbH

104

09:41
09:44
09:45
09:48
09:49
09:50
09:53
09:54
09:55
09:56
09:59
10:01
10:03
10:05

865

BBG mbH

106

10:41
10:44
10:45
10:48
10:49
10:50
10:53
10:54
10:55
10:56
10:59
11:01
11:03
11:05

865

BBG mbH

108

11:41
11:44
11:45
11:48
11:49
11:50
11:53
11:54
11:55
11:56
11:59
12:01
12:03
12:05

865

BBG mbH

110

12:41
12:44
12:45
12:48
12:49
12:50
12:53
12:54
12:55
12:56
12:59
13:01
13:03
13:05

865

BBG mbH

112

13:41
13:44
13:45
13:48
13:49
13:50
13:53
13:54
13:55
13:56
13:59
14:01
14:03
14:05

865

BBG mbH

114

14:41
14:44
14:45
14:48
14:49
14:50
14:53
14:54
14:55
14:56
14:59
15:01
15:03
15:05

865

BBG mbH

116

15:41
15:44
15:45
15:48
15:49
15:50
15:53
15:54
15:55
15:56
15:59
16:01
16:03
16:05

865

BBG mbH

118

16:41
16:44
16:45
16:48
16:49
16:50
16:53
16:54
16:55
16:56
16:59
17:01
17:03
17:05

865

BBG mbH

120

17:41
17:44
17:45
17:48
17:49
17:50
17:53
17:54
17:55
17:56
17:59
18:01
18:03
18:05

865

BBG mbH

122

18:41
18:43
18:44
18:47
18:48
18:49
18:51
18:52
18:53
18:54
18:57
18:58
19:00
19:02

865

BBG mbH

124

19:37
19:40
19:41
19:43
19:45

 Samstag

Linie

Konzessionsinhaber

Fahrtnummer
Verkehrshinweise

Eberswalde, Gropius-Krankenhaus
Eberswalde, Ackerstraße
Eberswalde, Leibnizviertel
Eberswalde, Am Markt
Eberswalde, Friedrich-Ebert-Straße
Eberswalde, Sandbergstraße
Eberswalde, Raumerstraße
Eberswalde, Schwärzetal
Eberswalde, Forßmann-Krankenhaus
Eberswalde, Zoo
Eberswalde, Wildparkstraße
Eberswalde, Drehnitzstraße
Eberswalde, Schöpfurter Straße
Eberswalde, Busbahnhof Ankunft A

ab

an

865

BBG mbH

102

08:41
08:44
08:45
08:48
08:49
08:50
08:53
08:54
08:55
08:56
08:59
09:01
09:03
09:05

865

BBG mbH

104

09:41
09:44
09:45
09:48
09:49
09:50
09:53
09:54
09:55
09:56
09:59
10:01
10:03
10:05

865

BBG mbH

106

10:41
10:44
10:45
10:48
10:49
10:50
10:53
10:54
10:55
10:56
10:59
11:01
11:03
11:05

865

BBG mbH

108

11:41
11:44
11:45
11:48
11:49
11:50
11:53
11:54
11:55
11:56
11:59
12:01
12:03
12:05

865

BBG mbH

110

12:41
12:44
12:45
12:48
12:49
12:50
12:53
12:54
12:55
12:56
12:59
13:01
13:03
13:05

865

BBG mbH

112

13:41
13:44
13:45
13:48
13:49
13:50
13:53
13:54
13:55
13:56
13:59
14:01
14:03
14:05

865

BBG mbH

114

14:41
14:44
14:45
14:48
14:49
14:50
14:53
14:54
14:55
14:56
14:59
15:01
15:03
15:05

865

BBG mbH

116

15:41
15:44
15:45
15:48
15:49
15:50
15:53
15:54
15:55
15:56
15:59
16:01
16:03
16:05

865

BBG mbH

118

16:41
16:44
16:45
16:48
16:49
16:50
16:53
16:54
16:55
16:56
16:59
17:01
17:03
17:05

865

BBG mbH

120

17:41
17:44
17:45
17:48
17:49
17:50
17:53
17:54
17:55
17:56
17:59
18:01
18:03
18:05

865

BBG mbH

122

18:41
18:43
18:44
18:47
18:48
18:49
18:51
18:52
18:53
18:54
18:57
18:58
19:00
19:02

865

BBG mbH

124

19:37
19:40
19:41
19:43
19:45

 Sonn- und Feiertag

865

865 Gropius-Krankenhaus > Markt > Zoo > Westend > Bahnhof

BBG Gültig ab 14.12.2025


